F. RAMSEIER AG

Technische Daten

Artikelnummer

Reifengrolte

LI/ SI, PR

Tragfahigkeit 1

Tragfahigkeit 2

TLTT

Marke

Profil

EAN

3PMSF

Reifenfarbe

ECE Regelungsnummer

Nettogewicht (kg)

Empfohlene Felgengrofe

Zulassige Felgengrolle

Luftdruck maximal (bar)

Reifenbreite (mm)

Hohe / AuRendurchmesser (mm)

Stat. Halbmesser (mm)

Abrollumfang (mm)

Profiltiefe (mm)

Stollenanzshl

15710495

23x10.50-12

96 A6, 6 PR

710/30

800/15

TL

BKT

TR315

8503094022311

Schwarz

ECE 106

9.54

8.50JA

7JA, 7.001, 8.501

2,20

255

272

1.840

155

15x2
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